
with your inner self
Reconnect

MASSAGES

Swedish Massage
60 U | INR 3300
90 U | INR 5000

Deep Tissue Massage
60 U | INR 3500
90 U | INR 5300

Indian Abhyanga
60 U | INR 3300
90 U | INR 5000

Jetlag Recovery
90 U | INR 5500

Signature Tattva Therapy
90 U | INR 5300

Potali Massage
60 U | INR 4300

BEAUTY ELIXIRS

Prithvi (Clay Wrap)
30 U | INR 2000

Hydra Facial
60 U | INR 4000

Floral Mist
45 U | INR 3000

Kalp Vriksha
45 U | INR 3000

Cleansing Facial
30 U | INR 1800

Shine Facial
60 U | INR 2500

Vanilla & Nutmeg
Smoothie

45 U | INR 3000

Young & Radiant
Facial

60 U | INR 3500

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com

*T
ax

es
 E

xt
ra



with your inner self
Reconnect

*T
ax

es
 E

xt
ra

SPA SOJOURNS

Deep Sleep
60 U Deep Tissue massage

30 U Indian Head massage | 30 U Leg Fatigue Reliever

120 U | INR 6500

Nourish
60 U Choice of Full Body Swedish, Indian Abhyanga Massage

or Deep Tissue Massage | 60 U Choice of Facial

120 U | INR 6300

Replenish
60 U Aromatherapy Massage | 45 U Floral Mist
30 U Prithvi wrap | 15 U Soothing head Massage

150 U | INR 8200

Couple Retreat
90 U Choice of Full Body Swedish or Deep Tissue Massage

A bowl of fruits & detox juice | Room decoration

90 U Each | INR 9500

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com

EXPRESS THERAPIES

Indian Head Massage
30 U | INR 1700

Oriental Back Massage
30 U | INR 2000

Travel Energizer
30 U | INR 2000

Leg Fatigue Reliever
30 U | INR 2000



with your inner self
Reconnect

*T
ax

es
 E

xt
ra

SALON

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com

HAND & FOOT CARE
Luxurious chocolate Pedicure
Organic Pedicure
Organic manicure
Luxurious chocolate manicure
Nail Paint Change (feet/hand)
Nail cut and filler (feet/hand)

INR
1250
1150
950
1050
400
400

HAIR SPA
Hair spa (Men)
Hair spa (Women)

INR
1600
2400

HAIR CUTS
Hair cut for her
Hair cut for him
Hair trimming - kids
Shave
Moustache Shaping

INR
850
650
450
450
300

HAIR STYLING
Shampoo & Conditioner
Straight Blow Dry
Curl Blow Dry
Hair Straightening short
Hair Straightening long
Hair Perming short
Hair Perming long

INR
550
750
1000
1300
1800
1300
1800



with your inner self
Reconnect

*T
ax

es
 E

xt
ra

Reservations: 9999 835 852 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com

THREADING
Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin / Forehead
Fullface

INR
200
150
150
500

WAXING
Waxing Face 
Waxing Full Legs (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Half Legs (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Full Arms (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Half Arms (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Under Arms (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Full (full legs, arms & under arms) (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Stomach (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Back/Neck (Honey/RICA)
Waxing Full Body (Honey/RICA)

INR
1050
1050 / 1250
850 / 1150
1050 / 1250
650 / 850 
450 / 650
1950 / 2250
850 / 1150
950 / 1250
2250 / 2600

HAIR COLOUR
Global Hair color (Men)
Global Hair color (Women)
Global Colour Side (Men)
Root touch-up (Women)
Beard color (Men)
Moustache color (Men)

INR
1600
2600
1000
1750
1050
450

SALON


