



### **MASSAGES**

Swedish Massage

60 ∅ | INR 3300 90 ∅ | INR 5000 Deep Tissue Massage

60 ∅ | INR 3500 90 ∅ | INR 5300 Indian Abhyanga

60 © | INR 3300 90 © | INR 5000

Jetlag Recovery

90 ⊘ | INR 5500

Potali Massage

60 ⊘ | INR 4300

Signature Tattva Therapy

90 ⊘ | INR 5300

## **BEAUTY ELIXIRS**

Floral Mist 45 © | INR 3000 Kalp Vriksha 45 © | INR 3000 Shine Facial 60 ⊘ | INR 2500

Cleansing Facial

30 ⊘ | INR 1800

Prithvi (Clay Wrap) 30 ⊗ | INR 2000 Hydra Facial 60 ⊘ | INR 4000

Vanilla & Nutmeg Smoothie

45 ⊘ | INR 3000

Young & Radiant Facial 60 ⊗ | INR 3500





## **EXPRESS THERAPIES**

Indian Head Massage

30 ⊕ | INR 1700

Leg Fatigue Reliever

30 ⊕ | INR 2000

Oriental Back Massage

30 ⊕ | INR 2000

Travel Energizer

30 ⊕ | INR 2000

## SPA SOJOURNS

#### Deep Sleep

60 ⊖ Deep Tissue massage 30 ⊖ Indian Head massage | 30 ⊖ Leg Fatigue Reliever

120 @ | INR 6500

#### Nourish

60  $\odot$  Choice of Full Body Swedish, Indian Abhyanga Massage or Deep Tissue Massage | 60  $\odot$  Choice of Facial

120 @ | INR 6300

#### Replenish

60  $\odot$  Aromatherapy Massage | 45  $\odot$  Floral Mist 30  $\odot$  Prithvi wrap | 15  $\odot$  Soothing head Massage

150 ⊖ | INR 8200

#### Couple Retreat

90 ⊖ Choice of Full Body Swedish or Deep Tissue Massage A bowl of fruits & detox juice | Room decoration





## SALON

HAND & FOOT CARE	INR
Luxurious chocolate Pedicure	1250
Organic Pedicure	1150
Organic manicure	950
Luxurious chocolate manicure	1050
Nail Paint Change (feet/hand)  Nail cut and filler (feet/hand)	400
ivan cut and inner (reet/nand)	400
HAIR SPA	INR
Hair spa (Men)	1600
Hair spa (Women)	2400
HAIR CUTS	INR
Hair cut for her	850
Hair cut for him	650
Hair trimming - kids	450
Shave	450
Moustache Shaping	300
HAIR STYLING	INR
Shampoo & Conditioner	550
Straight Blow Dry	750
Curl Blow Dry	1000
Hair Straightening short	1300
Hair Straightening long	1800
Hair Perming short	1300
Hair Perming long	1800





## SALON

HAIR COLOUR	INR
Global Hair color (Men)	1600
Global Hair color (Women)	2600
Global Colour Side (Men)	1000
Root touch-up (Women)	1750
Beard color (Men)	1050
Moustache color (Men)	450

THREADING	INR
Eyebrows	200
Upper Lip	150
Chin / Forehead	150
Fullface	500

WAXING	INR
Waxing Face	1050
Waxing Full Legs (Honey/RICA)	1050 / 1250
Waxing Half Legs (Honey/RICA)	850 / 1150
Waxing Full Arms (Honey/RICA)	1050 / 1250
Waxing Half Arms (Honey/RICA)	650 / 850
Waxing Under Arms (Honey/RICA)	450 / 650
Waxing Full (full legs, arms & under arms) (Honey/RICA)	1950 / 2250
Waxing Stomach (Honey/RICA)	850 / 1150
Waxing Back/Neck (Honey/RICA)	950 / 1250
Waxing Full Body (Honey/RICA)	2250 / 2600